
Smarty Paws Canine Coaching
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1 Edwards, D
Saturday, March 14, 2026

Q/Pts

Distance: 161.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
JambaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping8
Sumi Miniature Australian 76.67 DNRJerri  Higinbotham23-07010 VH NoviceS16

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Perk Shetland Sheepdog 60.75 40.95 0.00 0.00 1 QTraci  Bruchok25-05209 10 3.93Std NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Grizzly All American 60.75 49.48 0.00 30 30.00 1Janel   Anderson25-11155 VH NoviceS20

Fly Australian Cattle Dog 60.75 ELIMLori   Lewis22-03054 VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Wyatt Belgian Malinois 56.49 37.80 0.00 0.00 1 QCandace  Nine24-11349 10 4.26Std NoviceS20

Kipper Australian Shepherd 56.49 41.01 0.00 0.00 2 QTony  Hammac25-06053 10 3.93Std NoviceP16

Summer Australian Shepherd 56.49 36.13 0.00 10 10.00 3Cory  Eplin23-07072 Std NoviceS20

Rocz All American 56.49 56.86 0.37 20 20.37 4Nannette   Loft24-11310 Std NoviceS20

Koda All American 56.49 37.86 0.00 30 30.00 5Katelyn  Wiegand23-07080 Std NoviceS20

Rumble Border Collie 56.49 ELIMMadison  Whitman25-06021 Std NoviceS20

Clark Standard Schnauzer 56.49 ELIMStephanie  Lopez26-02601 Std NoviceS20
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